\T-T4

Real Casa de la Moneda
Fabrica Nacional
de Moneda y Timbre

PRODUCCION EUROSET Y EUROSET PROOF (1999-2007)

(En unidades)

Euroset PROOF

23.000

8.904

3.000

1.800

ANO Euroset
1999 49.030
2000 49.600
2001 49.426
2002 99.301
2003 149.306
2004 43.000
2005 49.923
2006 49.996
2007 39.766
TOTAL 579.348

Datos a: 31/12/2007

36.704






